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LISTADO DE PODADORES HABILITADOS 2023
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Calle 44 esq. 5 |

AGUIRRE Juan
ALBANO Jorge
ALBORNOZ Luciano
ARGUELLO Emilio
BONINO Angel
BOSSIO René Angel
CURIN Cesar
CURIN Manuel
DURAN Silvana
FERRETTI Owen
GARCIA Gerardo
GAUNA Roman
GARRO Francisco
GIROLDI Pablo
GODQY Franco
GONZALES Miguel
LIRA Lucas
LUCERO Diego

LUDUENA José Oscar

MARTINEZ Cristian
MIELGO Jairo
MIRANDA Luis
MIRANDA Vicente
MOLES Giana
MOREYRA Javier
MOREYRA Luis
MOYANO Gustavo
OLGUIN Paola
PAEZ Gonzalo
REVECO Franco
RIVA Hugo

RODRIGUEZ Maximiliano

ROMERO Hector
ROSA Nicolas
ROSALES Andrés
TARPIN Gaston
TORRES Daniel
VILLAREAL Nestor
VILLEGAS Pablo

2302573109
2302593860
2302342649
2302442762
2302205265
2302309580
2302342587
2302217102
2302524970
2302594746
2302636902
2302455563
2302644331
2302305236
23025293%4
2302559377
2302344835
2302508276
2302545173
2302521356
2302633267
2302303260
2302599094
2302380086
2302574250
2302539781
2302640612
2302476417
2302539556
2302534230
2302597035
3382407283
2302484948
2302443009
2302449536
2302633238
2302485926
2302417862
2302633114

Tel: 2302 - 319300 |

102 n° 1334
35n° 847
33n°293

101 n° 1850
35n°935

34 bis n° 235 (n)
6 bis n® 1518

6 bis n° 1518
411 bis n° 1605
29 bis n° 2045
103 n® 445 (o)
300 n° 1881

36 n° 335

304 n° 1268
302 n° 977

34 n°65 (n)

18 n°® 1266

107 n° 489
35n°45 (o)
108 n° 185
7n°2317

300 bis n® 1928
39 n° 168 (0)

2 bis n° 587

106 n°® 1436

19 n° 380

300 bis n° 1928
103 n® 1605
107 n® 385

444 n° 232

116 n° 70 (n)
411 bis n° 1870
35n° 1826

409 bis n® 1760
270 n° 263

112 n° 173 (n)
38 bis n° 1254
411 bis n® 1605

12061261
18053741
43483763
10647214
39696915
21695478
92639108
26168938
35125017
46612494
27985725
31337393
42584031
28179782
45882945
13421750
41831243
33651360
29223813
28003970
29781287
16857254
39944076
45566078
27504387
20589474
32153600
26296122
38284703
35125073
28773476
31116981
23962882
34707319
30360497
32863837
24866158
31192794
31192560

dirarboladoyparquesurbanos@generalpico.gov.ar



